Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bailey Ward - (805943) - Sutton In Ashfield SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.34
1:09.51
1:10.55
1:10.75
1:14.09
1:21.66
1:22.76

1:45.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.34
1:09.51
1:10.55
1:10.75
1:14.09
1:21.66
1:22.76

1:45.94

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

378
360
344
341
297
222
213
101

WA Pts

378
360
344
341
297
222
213
101

Round

I I I I T

Round

H
H

I I T I T

Date

04/02/18
21/10117
05/02/17
05/02/17
19/12/15
08/02/15
14/06/14
01/09/12

Date

04/02/18
21/10117
05/02/17
05/02/17
19/12/15
08/02/15
14/06/14
01/09/12

Meet

Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018
Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017
Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017
Nottinghamshire Festive Frenzy Gala 2015
Derventio Excel February Festival

Midland Age Group Championships 2014

Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet

Meet

Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018
Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017
Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017
Nottinghamshire Festive Frenzy Gala 2015
Derventio Excel February Festival

Midland Age Group Championships 2014

Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet

Venue

Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sheffield

Coventry

Sheffield

Venue

Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sheffield

Coventry

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Sutton 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Sherwood 1
Sherwood 1
Sherwood 3

1

1
Sherwood 3

Club Swam Under Level

Sutton 1
Nova Cent'n 1
Sherwood 1
Sherwood 1
Sherwood 3

1

1
Sherwood 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



