Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bailey Ward - (805943) - Sutton In Ashfield SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.34	378	Н	04/02/18	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018	Nottingham	Sutton	1
1:09.51	360	Н	21/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	1
1:10.55	344	F	05/02/17	Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017	Nottingham	Sherwood	1
1:10.75	341	Н	05/02/17	Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017	Nottingham	Sherwood	1
1:14.09	297	Н	19/12/15	Nottinghamshire Festive Frenzy Gala 2015	Nottingham	Sherwood	3
1:21.66	222	Н	08/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
1:22.76	213	Н	14/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry		1
1:45.94	101	Н	01/09/12	Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield	Sherwood	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.34	378	Н	04/02/18	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018	Nottingham	Sutton	1
1:09.51	360	Н	21/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	1
1:10.55	344	F	05/02/17	Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017	Nottingham	Sherwood	1
1:10.75	341	Н	05/02/17	Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017	Nottingham	Sherwood	1
1:14.09	297	Н	19/12/15	Nottinghamshire Festive Frenzy Gala 2015	Nottingham	Sherwood	3
1:21.66	222	Н	08/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
1:22.76	213	Н	14/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry		1
1:45.94	101	Н	01/09/12	Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield	Sherwood	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS